Like our page on Facebook
Follow us on Twitter
®
Flameless Lighting Catalog
Effective June 1, 2013

DEVICE INSIDE
REMOTE CONTROL
Optional
Remote Control
On/Off
Static/Flicker
5
Evolution Rechargeable LED Series
Item # Description Shipping
Wt. lbs.
Dimensions
L” x W” x H” *
List
PRICE
#EVOX12-CL  Evolution - Set of 12 Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, Charging Tray, & 12 Candles 4# 12 x 4.75 x 2.25 $499.00
#EVOX/RC12-CL  Evolution REMOTE - Set of 12 Candles - Includes Power Adaptor,
Charging Tray, 1 Remote, & 12 Candles 4# 12 x 4.75 x 2.25
$599.00
#EVOG12-CL Evolution WITH SMART GUARD - Set of 12 Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, Charging Tray, & 12 Candles 4# 12 x 4.75 x 2.25
SMART
GUARD
ANTI THEFT
DEVICE INSIDE
$599.00
#EVOX24-CL Evolution Set of 24 Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, 2 Charging Trays, & 24 Candles 8# 12 x 9.5 x 2.25 $948.00
#EVOX/RC24-CL  Evolution REMOTE  - Set of 24 Candles - Includes Power Adaptor,
2 Charging Trays, 2 Remotes, & 24 Candles 8# 12 x 9.5 x 2.25
$1138.10
#EVOG24-CL Evolution WITH SMART GUARD - Set of 24 Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, 2 Charging Trays, and 24 Candles 8# 12 x 9.5 x 2.25
SMART
GUARD
ANTI THEFT
DEVICE INSIDE
$1138.10
#EVOX36-CL Evolution- Set of 36 Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, 3 Charging Trays, & 36 Candles 11# 12 x 14.25 x 2.25 $1384.73
#EVOX/RC36-CL  Evolution REMOTE - Set of 36 Candles - Includes Power Adaptor,
3 Charging Trays, 3 Remotes, & 36 Candles 11# 12 x 14.25 x 2.25
$1662.23
#EVOG36-CL Evolution WITH SMART GUARD - Set of 36 Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, 3 Charging Trays, & 36 Candles 11# 12 x 14.25 x 2.25
SMART
GUARD
ANTI THEFT
DEVICE INSIDE
$1662.23
#EVOX48-CL Evolution - Set of 48 Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, 4 Charging Trays, & 48 Candles 14# 12 x 19 x 2.25 $1796.40
#EVOX/RC48-CL  Evolution REMOTE - Set of 48 Candles - Includes Power Adaptor,
4 Charging Trays, 4 Remotes, & 48 Candles 14# 12 x 19 x 2.25
$2156.40
#EVOG48-CL Evolution WITH SMART GUARD - Set of 48 Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, 4 Charging Trays, & 48 Candles 14# 12 x 19 x 2.25
SMART
GUARD
ANTI THEFT

candle as needed and to adequately keep each candle unit fresh
Rechargeable
NiMh Battery
Up to 18 hrs of light
from an 8 hr charge Warm WhiteAmber
ONE YEAR
LIMITED
1
WARRANTY
Item # Description Shipping
Weight lbs.
Dimensions
L” x W” x H” *
List
PRICE
#SCRP12-A Platinum - Set of 12 Amber Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, Charging Tray, and 12 Candles
4# 12 x 4.75 x 2.25 $365.05
#SCRP12-WW  Platinum - Set of 12 Warm White Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, Charging Tray, and 12 Candles
#SCRP24-A Platinum - Set of 24 Amber Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, 2 Charging Trays, and 24 Candles
8# 12 x 9.5 x 2.25 $694.20
#SCRP24-WW Platinum - Set of 24 Warm White Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, 2 Charging Trays, and 24 Candles
#SCRP36-A Platinum - Set of 36 Amber Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, 3 Charging Trays, and 36 candles
11# 12 x 14.25 x 2.25 $1,013.85
#SCRP36-WW Platinum - Set of 36 Warm White Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, 3 Charging Trays, and 36 Candles
#SCRP48-A Platinum - Set of 48 Amber Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, 4 Charging Trays, and 48 Candles
13# 12 x 19 x 2.25 $1,315.60
#SCRP48-WW Platinum - Set of 48 Warm White Candles -
Includes Power Adaptor, 4 Charging Trays, and 48 Candles
Platinum Parts and Accessories
#SCRP-A    aa Replacement Platinum Candles - Amber (NiMh) .25#
1.5 x 2.25 $19.50/ea.